
Monday 3 July Room Tuesday 4 July Room Wednesday 5 July Room Thursday 6 July Room Friday 7 July Room
08:50 Registration Foyer 09:15 Common Singing (Lilla) B118 09:15 Common Singing (Grace) B118 09:15 Common Singing (Amy M.) B118 09:15 Common Singing (Lilla) B118
09:30 Opening Welcome

Daniel Walsh
Course Director

B118

09:45 Solfège Placement B118
10:15 Common Singing

Amy Ryan
B118

10:40 Intro to Kodály
Amy Morrison

B118

11:15 Break (Canteen) 11:15 Break (Canteen) 11:15 Break (Canteen) 11:15 Break (Canteen) 11:15 Break (Canteen)
11:45 Solfège

Lilla Gábor
Amy Ryan
Grace Bergin

B118
D210
D211

11:45
Teaching Methods 
Active Music-Making in 
Practice in Lower Primary
Theresa Reynolds

B118 11:45
Teaching Methods
Choir Building: Starting 
and Training a Choir
Lilla Gábor

B118 11:45
Teaching Methods
Movement and Dance in the 
Music Classroom and Choral 
Rehearsal
Tracy Nagle

B118 11:45
Teaching Methods
Early Years Demonstration 
Workshop
Wendy Stephens

B118

12:45 Lunch 12:45 Lunch 12:45 Lunch 12:45 Lunch 12:45 Lunch

13:45 Plenary Session 
(compulsory for participants)

B118

14:00

to     

15:00

Conducting
Lilla Gábor
Amy Ryan
Grace Bergin

B118
D210
D211

14:00

to

15:00

Conducting
Lilla Gábor
Amy Ryan
Grace Bergin

B118
D210
D211

14:00

to

15:00

Conducting
Lilla Gábor
Amy Ryan
Grace Bergin

B118
D210
D211

14:00

to

15:00

Conducting
Lilla Gábor
Amy Ryan
Grace Bergin

B118
D210
D211

14:15

to

15:00

Conducting
Lilla Gábor
Amy Ryan
Grace Bergin

B118
D210
D211

15:15 Choir
Lilla Gábor B118

15:15 Choir
Lilla Gábor B118

15:15 Choir
Lilla Gábor B118

15:15 Choir
Lilla Gábor B118

15:15 Choir
Lilla Gábor B118

16:15

 to 

18:00

Elective Activities:
Chamber music 
Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell

Singing lessons
Clare McEvoy

B118

D211

16:15

 to 

18:00

Elective Activities:
Chamber music 
Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell

Singing lessons
Clare McEvoy

B118

D211

16:15

 to 

18:00

Elective Activities:
Chamber music 
Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell

Singing lessons
Clare McEvoy

B118

D211

16:15

 to 

18:00

Elective Activities:
Chamber music 
Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell

Singing lessons
Clare McEvoy

B118

D211

16:15

 to 

18:00

Elective Activities:
Chamber music 
Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell

Singing lessons
Clare McEvoy

B118

D211

From
16:30

Informal gathering
Ceol, Craic agus Caint
Get to know each other 
if you are not playing 
chamber music!

D210 19:00        *** Concert ***                                   
Invite family and friends
Dress code: 
All performers wear black
Note running order

B118

20.30 Participation Certs. Reception B118

09:45 Solfège
Lilla Gábor
Amy Ryan
Grace Bergin

B118
D210
D211

Solfège
Lilla Gábor
Amy Ryan
Grace Bergin

09:45 Solfège
Lilla Gábor
Amy Ryan
Grace Bergin

B118
D210
D211

09:45
B118
D210
D211

Summer Course 2017 - Timetable

M.R. = Music Room

Solfège
Lilla Gábor
Amy Ryan
Grace Bergin

B118
D210
D211

09:45

P.R. = Practice Rooms

Kodály Society of Ireland Active Music Making

AUD = Auditorium
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