Kodály Society of Ireland Summer Course 2017 - Timetable

	Monday 3 July	Room		Tuesday 4 July	Room		Wednesday 5 July	Room		Thursday 6 July	Room		Friday 7 July	Room
	Registration	Foyer	09:15	Common Singing (Lilla)	B118	09:15	Common Singing (Grace)	B118	09:15	Common Singing (Amy M.)	B118	09:15	Common Singing (Lilla)	B118
09:30	Opening Welcome	B118	09:45	Solfège		09:45	Solfège		09:45	Solfège		09:45	Solfège	
	Daniel Walsh			Lilla Gábor	B118		Lilla Gábor	B118		Lilla Gábor	B118		Lilla Gábor	B118
	Course Director			Amy Ryan	D210		Amy Ryan	D210		Amy Ryan	D210		Amy Ryan	D210
09:45	Solfège Placement	B118		Grace Bergin	D211		Grace Bergin	D211		Grace Bergin	D211		Grace Bergin	D211
10:15	Common Singing	B118		-										
	Amy Ryan													
10:40	Intro to Kodály	B118												
	Amy Morrison													
11:15	Break (Canteen)		11:15	Break (Canteen)		11:15	Break (Canteen)		11:15	Break (Canteen)		11:15	Break (Canteen)	
11:45	Solfège			Teaching Methods			Teaching Methods			Teaching Methods			Teaching Methods	
	Lilla Gábor	B118	11:45	Active Music-Making in	B118	11:45	Choir Building: Starting	B118	11:45	Movement and Dance in the	B118	11:45	Early Years Demonstration	B118
	Amy Ryan	D210		Practice in Lower Primary			and Training a Choir			Music Classroom and Choral			Workshop	
	Grace Bergin	D211		Theresa Reynolds			Lilla Gábor			Rehearsal			Wendy Stephens	
										Tracy Nagle				
12:45	Lunch		12:45	Lunch		12:45	Lunch		12:45	Lunch		12:45	Lunch	
												10.45	TO .	D110
												13:45	Plenary Session	B118
1100	~		1100		1	1100	a		1100				(compulsory for participants)	
14:00	Conducting	D 4 4 0	14:00	Conducting	D.1.10	14:00	Conducting	D 4 4 0		Conducting	D440	14:15	Conducting	D.1.10
	Lilla Gábor	B118		Lilla Gábor	B118			B118		Lilla Gábor	B118		Lilla Gábor	B118
to	Amy Ryan	D210	to	Amy Ryan	D210	to		D210		Amy Ryan	D210	to	Amy Ryan	D210
4 - 00	Grace Bergin	D211	1 = 00	Grace Bergin	D211		Grace Bergin	D211		Grace Bergin	D211	4 = 00	Grace Bergin	D211
15:00			15:00			15:00			15:00			15:00		
15.15	<u> </u>		15 15	Ci	1	15 15	CI.		15 15	la.		15 15	CI. I	
15:15	Choir	D110	15:15	Choir	D110	15:15	Choir	D110	15:15	Choir	D110	15:15	Choir	D110
	Lilla Gábor	B118		Lilla Gábor	B118			B118		Lilla Gábor	B118		Lilla Gábor	B118
16:15	Elective Activities:		16:15	Elective Activities:		16:15	Elective Activities:		16:15	Elective Activities:		16:15	Elective Activities:	
	Chamber music			Chamber music			Chamber music			Chamber music			Chamber music	
	Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell	B118		Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell	B118		Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell	B118		Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell	B118		Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell	B118
to			to			to			to			to		
	Singing lessons			Singing lessons			Singing lessons			Singing lessons			Singing lessons	
18:00	Clare McEvoy	D211	18:00	Clare McEvoy	D211	18:00	Clare McEvoy	D211	18:00	Clare McEvoy	D211		Clare McEvoy	D211
	Informal gathering	D210										19:00		B118
16:30	Ceol, Craic agus Caint												Invite family and friends	
	Get to know each other												Dress code:	
	if you are not playing												All performers wear black	
	chamber music!												Note running order	
												20.20	Participation Certs. Reception	D110